
Nº Peça Nome da Peça Qtde

1 Tampo 01

2 Lateral Direita 01

3 Lateral Esquerda 01

4

5

6

Fundo

01

Traseiro Gaveta

01

04

7

8

03Frente Gaveta

03

11

Lateral Gaveta

Rodapé Frontal

Rodapé Lateral

Pé

Travessa Superior

03

12

13

14

15

16

Fundo Gaveta

Travessa

Travessa Gaveta

06

02

02

04

01

9

10

02

03

Traseiro

Distanciador Corrediça

Utilizar a régua abaixo para medir os componentes.
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